Tarih

Endeks Ad

Endeks Kis

Onceki Ka

En Dlsuk

En Yuksek

Kapanis

islem Mikt

18.09.2024

TURIB Hub

TRBHUB

4.818,64

4.722,87

4.790,80

4.750,87

5.365.878

18.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGD

4.925,13

4.791,22

4.879,65

4.814,68

2.682.438

18.09.2024

TURIB Arp4

TRBARP

4.102,80

4.111,82

4.147,66

4.136,10

792.020

18.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR

4.966,53

4.916,28

4.998,34

4.998,34

1.891.420

18.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDEK

5.090,12

4.889,60

5.019,79

4.935,33

534.188

18.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDM

4.828,56

4.747,03

4.773,57

4.759,86

2.148.250

18.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR1S

5.009,91

4.959,31

5.050,60

5.050,60

1.643.740

18.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR2Y

4.441,49

4.802,71

4.803,39

4.803,39

247.680




islem Hacmi

52.299.621,97

28.677.245,34

6.178.583,80

17.443.792,83

5.483.329,17

23.193.916,17

15.160.059,83

2.283.733,00




